0135 INDIA OPEN COMPETITION NR EVENTS 2025
25M CENTER FIRE PISTOL NR Revised on 26/5/2025

Start time Rly FP BibNo Name State
6Jul 08:30 1 422  LAKSHAY HAR
1 659 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA PUN
1 795 RAMESH CHANDRA DHAL RAJ
1 1008 MITHLESH KUMAR BIH
1 906  JAGTEJ SINGH BADWAL CHD
1 1190 VIKAS DEL
1 1216  TILAK JOSHI U.K.
1 1469 ATHARVA AJIT DATE MAH
1 1106 PRANJAY MANDHOTRA H.P.
1 392  ANKIT HAR
1 2278 YUGRAJ SINGH PUN
1 694  RAHUL SAINI RAJ
1 914  NAKUL CHAUDHARY U.P.
1 2121 GURIJEET SINGH AHLUWALIA CHD
1 1596 VARUN YADAV DEL
1 1468 KAMAL U.K.
1 1844 PRANAV MADHUKAR HUJARE MAH
1 3293  VIKAS HAR
1 760  SIMRANPREET SINGH PUN
1 635 BHARAT CHOUDHARY RAJ
1 2841  ABHISHEK SHARMA U.P.
1 1415 MANRAJ SINGH CHATHA CHD
1 1193 PRANJAL SINGH U.K.
1 1494  SAISH MAHESH SANKPAL MAH
1 2445  ABHISHEK RANA HAR
1 670  SMILEPREET SINGH BRAR PUN
1 2597 PARTH MAHARISHI RAJ
1 1289 VISHAL CHOUDHARY U.P.
1 2508 SWARAN SINGH CHD
1 898 SURESH HAR
1 3078 JASJOT SINGH BHATTI PUN
1 685  SATBIR RAJ
1 661  MANJEET SINGH MALIK HAR
1 520 ABHAYDEEP SINGH CHAHAL PUN
1 511 DR REEPUNJAYA SINGH RAJ
1 1220 BUTTA SINGH SIDHU PUN
1 1064 SHARIK U.P.
1 1983 RAVI NAGAR HAR
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2890
763
2525
764
364
2647
1116
1201
2480
1956
3093
1819
2368
2411
548
2196
1202
2630
386
1234
2070
3163
689
1224
3270
2048
2992
303
367
970
1389
309
704
2679
2977
1256
942
317

Revised on 26/5/2025

Name State
BHARAT DHANKAR HAR
GURINDER SINGH PUN
SANJU YADAV HAR
DEEPAK GIRI U.P.
JATANVIR SINGH KANG CHD
PARTH DEL
ABHINAV CHAUDHARY U.K.
NAEEM MUBARAK NARDEKAR MAH
SHIVAM KAPIL H.P.
RAMAN KUMAR HAR
SUKHJEET SINGH PUN
MAYANK NATANI RAJ
ANSHUDAS U.P.
ANSHUL BHARDWAIJ CHD
JATIN GOEL DEL
YASH JOSHI U.K
ABHUIT BHASKAR KONDE MAH
SIMRANIJEET SINGH H.P.
SAHIB KHAN HAR
GURNOOR SINGH PUN
RAVI POONIA RAJ
KARTIKEY SINGH U.P.
HARDAMAN SINGH CHD
VIKAS VERMA DEL
PAWAN HAR
SIMRAN PUN
AMAN CHOUDHARY RAJ
VANSH RATHORE U.P.
SUKHJOBAN SINGH CHD
PIYUSH BHATIA PUN
AKASH BURDAK RAJ
ROHIT JAIN U.P.
PARAMVIR SINGH DHOLA CHD
GAURAV HAR
OM PRAKASH RAJ
ARMAAN LAMBA HAR
JOGENDRA DHAKA RAJ

DEEPAK RATHI

HAR
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1366
810
2878
1875
411
1480
598
1496
206
2056
347
2510
631
707
3271
1826
2412
1960
412
1730
823
766
1327
2678
93
1975
2019
529
1957
1058
305
1315
1707
1570
2509
852
3282
1791

Name
PARTH PAL
NIRAV SHUKLA
EKAKSH GROVER
TUSHAR TYAGI
GUNEET SINGH SIDHU
AASHISH
SATNAAM SINGH
ROHAN BALVANT HUJARE
VARUN ATTRI
GURJEEV SINGH RIAR
SUBHAM BHATTACHARIEE
SAWANKUMAR PANKAJBHAI AKBARI
GOPALA KRISHNA KALAGARA
PARVESH NAGAR
TARNJEET SINGH
RANVEER SINGH RATHORE
RAHUL
RIDHAM PREET SINGH DANDIWAL
PRITHVI KASHYAP
MANISH TYAGI
MAHENDRA DIGAMBAR KATHAR
GURDEEP SINGH
TARANG SHIWACH
JAY NITINBHAI THAKAR
MANISH MANKOTIA
JUGADVIR SINGH
JITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT
PRASHANT
UDAYVIR SINGH BAIDWAN
NAVEEN
DEEPAK KUMAR
SAURABH
GURWINDER SINGH RANG
ABHISHEK SHARMA
SHIVAM TANWAR
ANHAD PRATAP SINGH
SUSHIL
SAKSHAM SHARMA

Revised on 26/5/2025

State
HAR
A.P.
HAR
U.P.
CHD
DEL
U.K.
MAH
H.P.
PUN
ARMY
GUJ
TRA
HAR
PUN
RAJ
U.P.
CHD
DEL
U.K.
MAH
H.P.
ARMY
GUJ
HAR
PUN
RAJ
U.P.
CHD
DEL
U.K.
HAR
PUN
RAJ
DEL
U.K.
HAR
RAJ
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452
3087
3024
2580
2117

397
2065
1652
1023
1999
1556
2655
3274

577
3094
2524

786
1336
1247

978

388
2367
2506
1092
1475

522
2750
2082
2892
3298

390
1035

609

720
2080

348
2596

682
3315

Name
SAGAR NAGAR
SACHIN
JAIRAM BUNKAR
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
INDERPAL SINGH AHLUWALIA
AMIT KUMAR PRASAD
DEEPANSHU SAINI
KISHAN BARKU KHARKE
AKHIL KUMAR
SANJEET
MEET JAYSUKHBHAI GOPANI
K. SHYAM SUNDER
ARIF FIRDOUSI
VIJAY ANAND
JUGRAJ SINGH SAHI
VIJAY KUMAR
SAHIL GARG
ALOK GUPTA
SAMARTH JAIN
TARUN YADAV
YASHVARDHAN PUNDIR
SHREYASH KASHINATH NAGARGOJE
VARUN VEER SINGH
ASHIF ALI
MOHAMMED ABDUL QADEER KHAN
VAIBHAV AGRAWAL
HARSH SOROUT
JASHANDEEP SINGH
VIJAY SINGH
RISHABH TYAGI
SHAURYA KASHYAP
ANSH CHAUHAN
RAHUL UTTAMRAO UGALE
KAPTAN
DEEPAK SINGH SARAON
SOMIL CHAUDHARY
VANSH REET SINGH
MANPREET SINGH KINGRA
ATUL
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State
HAR
PUN
RAJ
U.P.
CHD
DEL
U.K.
MAH
BIH
ARMY
GUJ
TRA
C.G.
ONGC
PUN
HAR
PUN
RAJ
U.P.
DEL
U.K.
MAH
BIH
ARMY
TRA
C.G.
HAR
PUN
RAJ
U.P.
DEL
U.K.
MAH
HAR
PUN
RAJ
PUN
RAJ
U.K.
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2801
3076
1274
458
1022
2413
1114
1382
1016
700
1848
2643
3280
389
320
610
2319
3018
2418
293
820
15
2208
324
1961
349
1772
1047
2328
1457
3027
762
1021
3237
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Name State
NITISH DAHIYA HAR
MAANISH SINGLA PUN
YOGESH YADAV RAJ
ROHIT SINGH U.P.
PRINCE JAGLAN CHD
HARSHIT CHAUDHARY DEL
NITIN KUMAR SHARMA U.K
VEDANT KISHAN KHARKE MAH
AMIT KUMAR SINDHYA BIH
AMIT BHARDWAIJ ARMY
RAHUL ASHOKBHAI AMIN GUJ
P.S.R. MURTHY TRA
GULAM ABDUL QAADIR C.G.
ABHUEET TIKKHA ONGC
RAHUL GOPAL T.N.
KARTIK MAHALA HAR
SATNAM SINGH PUN
DUSHYANT SINGH ROSE RAJ
ADITYA CHAUHAN U.P.
SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA DEL
DEVANSH PANT U.K.
MAKARAND SHIVKUMAR GADVE MAH
MANISH KUMAR BIH
MANPREET SIRSWA HAR
AMRIT SINGH PUN
SIDDHANT CHOUDHARY RAJ
PRIKSHIT TOMAR U.P.
SUJIT SUDAMSINGH DONGARIJAL MAH
SONU KUMAR HAR
JOBANPREET SINGH PUN
AMAN CHOUDHARY RAJ
GURKAMAL SINGH PUN
VIBHUTI SINGH DEORA RAJ
SAFAL SINGH GILL PUN



